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YCLAD-BOTTOM SAUCEPAN

K2370002810 
K2370002812 
K2370502814 
K2370502816 
K2370502818 

ITEM #

0.3 qt
0.5 qt
0.8 qt
1.0 qt
1.4 qt

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

2.3"
2.3"
2.8"
3.3"
3.5"

4.0"
5.0"
5.5"
6.0"
7.0"

0.4 lb
0.6 lb
0.7 lb
0.9 lb
1.2 lb

VOLUMEMATERIAL DEPTHDIAMETER WEIGHT

induction clad bottom
(stainless steel, aluminum, stainless steel)

2 pouring spoutsImprinted measurements

 = INDUCTION


